=	
=	
=	
=	
1	
=	
=	
=	
-	
=	
=	
•	

RLSOS	Filing Number: 2	02328806900	Date: 3/15/2023 1	2:00:00) PM	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	STATEMENT AME	NDMENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CON Name. Wolters Kluwer Lie		31-3282 Fax: 818-662-414	11			
B. E-MAII, CONTACT AT FILE uccfilingreturn@wolter						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMEI	NT TO: (Name and Address)	11173 - TRINITY, A	7			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	00.0074	91850068				
Glendale, CA 9120	7 9 -907 I	RIRI	.			
Fi	le with: Secretary of State	e, RI	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEM 202328624090 2/27/20			(or recorded) in the R	EAL ESTATE	MENDMENT is to be filed ERECORDS em UCC3Ad) and provide De	•
TERMINATION: Effectiven Statement	ess of the Financing Statement	t identified above is terminated v	vith respect to the security interes			
ASSIGNMENT (full or parties For partial assignment, core	al). Provide name of Assignee implete items 7 and 9 and, also	in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of indicate affected collateral in iter	Assigned in item 7c and name on 8	of Assignor in	item 9	
4 CONTINUATION Effective continued for the additional	ness of the Financing Stateme I period provided by applicable	ant identified above with respect law	to the security interest(s) of Secu	ired Party aut	thorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5 [] PARTY INFORMATION C	HANGE	AND Check one of these three				
Check one of these two boxes This Change affects Debtor	or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/o	COA ADD	name Compliant		ne. Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6 CURRENT RECORD INFORM 59 ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ATION Complete for Party Info	omation Change - provide only o				
OR 65 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	MAL NAME	ADDITIO	MAL NAME(S) ANITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFOR	RMATION Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change — provide or	rly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	nme, do not omit	modify or Abbrevialn any partic	f the Debtor's name)
00						
76 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIOUAL'S FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL	NAME(SyINITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
70 MAILING ADDRESS		Ċity		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. 🕅 COLLATERAL CHANGE	Also check one of these for	ir boxes ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	I _i ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral NEW TAKEUCHI TL10V2- Services, a program of BM in any and all subsequent a	O Harris Bank N.A. includ	ling, but not limited to thos	e items and proceeds there	esed or fina eof, set for	anced from Takeuch th in the agreement	i Financial listed below and
9. NAME OF SECURED PAR		_) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assign	rment)
If this is an Amendment author. 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Takeuchi Financial	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I BMO Harris Bank N.A	<u></u>			
OR 96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO		ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10 OPTIONAL FILER REFEREN	CE DATA. Debtor Name:	AABLE ENTERPRISES. II	NC.			
91850068		OR FIN CONST AG TRAN			378-2677465-002	

I, IN	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER. Same as item	1a on Amendment form				
	328624090 2/27/2023 SS RI					
2 N	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as	s item 9 on Amendment fo	×m			
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Takeuchi Financial Services, a program of BM	MO Harris Bank N.	A.			
R	126 INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME					
t	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
\mid	(S)JATINIVE) PMAN JANOITIODA		SUFFIX			
3 N	age of DERTON on related for account the country of the				PACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	
0	arrie of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur rie Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit,	, modify, or abbreviate an	y part of the Debto	ourposes only in som or's name); see Instru	re filing offices - see Instruction actions if name does not fit	on item 13). Provide or
	134 ORGANIZATIONS NÄME AABLE ENTERPRISES, INC.	<u> </u>				
R	136 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL)	(S) SUFFIX
ecu eke	ired Party Name and Address: iuchi Financiał Services, a program of BMO Harris B	Bank N.A 1625 W. F	Fountainhead F	Pkwy, AZ-FTN-10	OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, To	empe, AZ 85282
ecu ake	ired Party Name and Address: puchi Financiał Services, a program of BMO Harris B	Bank N.A 1625 W. f	Fountainhead F	Pkwy, AZ-FTN-10	OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, T	empe. AZ 85282
	ruchi Financial Services, a program of BMO Harris B	Bank N.A 1625 W. f			OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, T	empe, AZ 85282
5. TI 6. N	h.s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described to be be continued to the covers as-extracted collateral lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described to be covers as-extracted collateral lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described to be covers as-extracted collateral lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described to be covered to be covered to be covered to the covered to be covere	s fled as a fixture f	17 Descripti	Pkwy, AZ-FTN-10	OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, To	empe, AZ 85282
5. TI	h.s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut	s fled as a fixture f	17 Descripti		OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, T	empe. AZ 85282
5. Π 6. N	h.s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut	s fled as a fixture f	17 Descripti		OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, T	empe, AZ 85282
5. Π 6. N	h.s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut	s fled as a fixture f	17 Descripti		OC-A AZ-FTN-10C-A, To	empe. AZ 85282